Technologies Limited (Auction Tiger/ E-Auction Agency), on their website/portal https://edel-
weissarc.auctiontiger.net on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, “Whatever there is” and “No
recourse” Basis on February 24, 2026 between 11:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon for the recovery of
Rs 58,23,68,811/- (Rupees Fifty Eight Crores Twenty Three Lakhs Sixty Eight Thousand Eight
Hundred and Eleven Only) being the outstanding debt as on February 28, 2013 together with fur-
ther interest at contractual rates as per recovery certificate issued by the Hon’ble Debt Recovery
Tribunal – I at Mumbai, due to EARCL from Infradredge Services Private Limited (Principal